Position

Recreation Coordinator

Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League
Police Activities League

Police Activities League

Total Wages

$51,225
$8,880
$8,770
$7,831
$7,265
$6,536
$5,141
$2,647
$2,443
$1,498
$1,025
$946
$879

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,914
$0
$0
$0
$0
$945
$0
$0
$0
$225
$0
$0
$0



