Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$51,225	\$16,914
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$8,880	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$8,770	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$7,831	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$7,265	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$6,536	\$945
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$5,141	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$2,647	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$2,443	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$1,498	\$225
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$1,025	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$946	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Watsonville	Police Activities League	\$879	\$0